Qo Eh#ujrk 4%

Ny

MNunUhnwnnl - « Uksutdnph pupkkuitponkd» A"RUY ’
(puwn pynotunwihu dwhuubph gbpwwnbuswwl nwuwywpgUwur~046032
opwahpp’

UWbUwunwdp wuwwapkbph & sutnwinipnilbtnk dknp pipnud
$htwtuwynpiwh vigpmipp hwdwikpwihk pinipk

(puwn pynLeEinwijpi Swhpiubph gnpéwrnwywl nwuwywpgdwl)

>

Qudwlk wnwplurth Qldwle Uhwlnp
Uhgwighy & Qwpwt  hqhlp
Yuyp pun Ubkyulintip (Dtpwg  Yhwynp (22 gpud
QUU. wjupgp )
1 2 3 4 5

pwdhu 06, tunwlp 01, nwu 01
chttptpp W uuwygbbph pbpwghly Gnpngrudt wwhwwbnwl/hnndwé4251/

44231300 Uwumnpdu bunjuknuily UU  hwuwn 30000
44322281 Qupuipdwil pnp uu Ugq 800
31711160  Eikljuapnp uu g 400
44160000  lunnnuuily Nk 6h1-10 6 63 <U qbd 950
44160000 Ulgnud ML 63 <U. hwwn 900
44160000  luundniu/ubidwly/ Q2, huwn 500
44160000 dwlwh 3/4 Q2 hwwn 1500
44160000  &wnkph nlwnuy kq 3/4 <U hun 800
44160000 &wnbph nhwnwt npd 3/4 <U hwwn 800
44160000 &wbtph wnipw 3/4 Q2 dbkwnp 800
44160000 Uwunl Ukwnuigpu 650 <U hwun 1000
44160000 Uwunly dkwniunpu /40 Q2 hwun 800
44160000  Uwunly Ukwuupu 6 3/4 Q2 huin 200
42131120 Quqini*ju 663 Q2 hun 500
42131120 Uhwhky funpnjww wpbph thhwljubkkp/ <U. hwn 1500
44163130 Miwuwdwuuk hnnnt|wy i 100 <UL qhd 3000
44163130 Mwuwndwuuk junpnljul n 50 Q2 géu 750
44163160 Gnwpwouh) p 100-n 50 Q2 hwwn 700
44163160 Mwuwndwuuk knwpuyhtih) 100 Q2 hwun 1000
44163160 Mwuwndwuuk topuwjpwptulv 50 Q2 hwwn 350
44211610 Muwuwndwuuk whlinilk 50-90° uu hwun 200
44211610 Miwuwndwuuk utblnih 90 pynud, 45° 808 hwwn 200
44211610 Miwuwndwuuk wulinit 100 pynud, 45° 800 hwwn 550
44211610 Muwuwndwuuk wiulinit 100 gynid, 90° uu. hun 600
44211610 Muwuundwuuk wugnud 120 n-100 Ul hwun 1000
44160000 Ulignid n50 Q2 hwwn 350
44160000 Uugnud 1100 Q2 hwwn 650
30192233  Uhthlnl Uu hwwn 1100
44311170 Yuipyhw (knwlquutb) uu hwun 400
42661300 Yhupnpnnpup tnuljquwut wmywpnn Uuu hun 12000
42661300 k bnwlquwb wywpun Uuu huwn 60000
44423680 Punquplju Uk [o)88 hwn 38000
44423680 Fwuywpluw thnpp Ul hun 25000
44500000 Pwbwphubph Ynduykln Uuu hun 3500

2utuwuuninid b
AMyLrwmdnph puipklupgnid» 2,00G-h
AMAAG AT w hpyw b

<dupwnh»2022p
« UB0UUNCrP RULBYULENDPTU» 2008 g | 54UNULP GLNFULEND MLUL

Lwbwlp

10
30
1500
29
290
290
290
290
350
13
13
280
29
290
300
250
20
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
30

N = = =

Cunrudbkup
Ewfuukpp
(hwgq. npud
)

7

5356,8
30,0
8,0
12,0
1425,0
26,1
145,0
435,0
232,0
232,0
280,0
13,0
10,4
56,0
14,5
435,0
900,0
187,5
14,0
10,0
3,5
4,0
4,0
11,0
12,0
20,0
3,5
6,5
11,0
12,0
12,0
60,0
38,0
25,0
7,0



44511330
44311170
44511140
44511110
44511110
44511240
42415220
44511100
44511100
44511190
39541170
34321130
31221100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100
42418100

Ubkpkinubkpph b vwypppuiningniiikph pkpughly pnqrid/2252/

50111130

Cninnipuung

Gnwljgdwl phunny

Lnd

Pwh wn>nly

Luywnlw wn>n|

Upgu /yjrwululniygh/

PhEntwuwpuy

Nwuqununt Yin)

Mpwgq

Qught

&nujurtilikp /7,8-8,3uu/

Upghruldw Yndwljukp

dudwtwlh ntirtkukp
Enmwduh nu>hy qhplnt

Ennwduh nhik ghiplnt

YQuili>h ubnuuly/Juny juw/ furnnipljunnd
Yu)h ubnduly/juny juw/wnwg uuniplju
bpwdwth ubndul/junyjuw/urnnipljugnd

bpwdwth ukndwl/juny ju/wnwig Juruniple

QLppuwthlh wupwwnh)
Yu)h nkth

Pupduly

Nw)uuhly 622

TInulh nbdkl
Upghruldwl prudnpuy
Tnut quuubtiuly

-UtptUwubph Wuwppwynpnudubph
nufduighlc Uunnngnd L wwhweulncd

Qpuukbjuljughlk wypu kpakp/ hnpyjush261/

30197620
22851100
22851100
30197233
30197234
39263200
30192121
30192130
30197321
30197112
30192160

30197231
30192710
30192114
30192100
30197231
30192210
30197331
39263400
30199420
30192730

22811110
30192127
39292510
30197120
18100000

Bmnp, &4 dnpluwh

Upwgquluip

Upwquljuip wothkphthtwhb jugdnt)
Pppuyubuly, Mam| pppru
Empuuiubwt,n9n bugund
Qnuubkbtwliyht ghpp

Qph) ghnhtiudnn

Uwwhwun uninpuljwb

Quiph), Uhpht

Yuiphth dktnununupb juwy kp dhpht
Guippfubbp

Pypuyuttwl, ynhdkputhlh punuip, uy

Unutidwdwinhwn, gpuubiyulunht

wlwp Yuhph pupdhlh hwdwp
NEnht hwuwpuy

buy prpwwywbwln|

Uln), 48Uu*100Ud ntinbuwmljut UkS
Twlh) kS

Udpuly, dh$tht

poue upnudubph hwdwp, unutid|urspm)|
hliptuljw>nih ugd, A4 dhwbiwthh
2upqundwb npphp(wopwwnuupdh
hwodwnth)

Quuwwnnuh

Lwiint

Ungquidkp

Usjuwnwiputhtt wmpinwhwgniun

Uuu
uu
uu
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
uu
Uuu
Uuu
Ul
Ul
Ul
uu
Uuu

Ul

Ul

uu
uu
Uuu
uu
uu
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul

Ul

Ul
uu
Ul
Ul
Uuu
uu
Ul
Ul
Ul

Uuu

Ul
uu
Ul
Ul

hwuwn
hwuwn
huwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
hwwn
hwun
huwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
hwwn
hwuwn
hun
hwwn
huwn
hwuwn
huwn
hwuwn
hwwn
hwwn
hwwn
hwwn
hwuwn
hwuwn

npud

wnt/
500huiwn/
hwuwn
hwwn
huwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
huwn
huwn
hwwn

wnntith

hwuwn
wntih/
100hwwn/
hwwn
hwuwn
hwwn
hwwn
huwn
hwuwn

wntith
wnntith

hwuwn

hwuwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
wntith
hwwn

22000
4250
5000
4500
4500

700

11500
2800
1150
4000

550
6000
6000
5000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
5000
2500
5000
1000
5000
8000

500

2300
100
350
100

1000
500
100
100

1500
100
340

1000
250
250
250
400
300

2000
350
200
100

1500
1200
100
150
1400

— N, NN~ N =

10

30
28
36
20
33

50
50

10

10
20

10

22,0
85
5,0

27,0

27,0
1,4

23,0
2,8
23
4,0

162,8

72,0

24,0

50,0

18,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

45,0

20,0

40,0

15,0
6,0

10,0

16,0

5000,0

5000,0
180,0

69,00
2,80
12,60
2,00
33,00
4,50
5,00
5,00
3,00
1,00
1,70

3,00
1,25
1,00
1,25
1,60
1,50
4,00
1,40
2,00
2,00

3,00
2,40
0,50
0,30
14,00



30200000 Ewupwotuhs (niyhtiuh Enwpwohihs)
Spuhiuwynmnunhl Einipbp/huylua4264/
Spwtiuynpuughtt uuipplp & odwbnuily
34000000 wpwbuwynpununhbt wypwbpubp
Stnbuwlpubl niplp/Gnn w4267/
39831246  O&uw htnnuk
39831280 wwwlh dwppknl thug
Upunwdwtwy htinnil vwithwignygh hwdwp
39831247  (awnuunnip)
39812410  Yuirhniiph thupkgdwmb dhumg
39839100 Snquphutl], uinpphwwpkint hwdwp, dnnny
39514200  lunhwngh upphthtp
39811100  Onh pupuwugmghin
39221140 Ehth Jud unipgdh pudwlkp
39513200 Enpk wudknnghl, Eplthpin
39221490 Uwnitg
39831282  Ywhnpp dwpnhint pnp
39221400 Adwwwljh tjugdwt nnin thunuunl
39221400 Unphnni
39221210  Ulniwnbn
39221410 UL4°
33761100 Qniqupwlth pninp
39221480 Qniqupwith junqubiml ukp
39221400 Un mbnbuwlwb wypwbpubkp
Zwnnmly byunmuljunhk Eniplpn/4269/
18141100 Pwulnpurjwib dknling
18141100 nhLwhuk dknling
18141100 Bnwljgdwl dknung
18811210  (t*hwnpl Lnpwlynp Ynphly
24451160  Yhp
24451110 Uhpwwnwuwwi iinmphbp
Jupswlpul vwppwi/npudbip/5122/
39121410 Utnub hudwlupgunh
39138220 Upnnukp
39120000 Qpwubnuib
39121520 QGpuywhwpub
39130000 QFpwukitwluthl qugp
Uy UbkpbEwkbp E uwppun/npnidklp/5129/
30211220  Awudwljunpgh)
30232110  Swjh>
42961290  Qph phuwbkhubkp (pniikp)
11y Ynpwlpmb Ehkwlmb Uppug E&/5132/
48441300 Awplyuryurthwljwut hwd. spurqpkp (20)
Ownuymppiilibn
64200000 Ywuyh swnuinipintl
65100000 Qpuuwwwlwpwpnid b ppwhbinwugnid
Qnyph b uwppwynpnidukph
60140000 Ywpdwlwiniputh

pwdhlu 05, huntdp 01, nwu 01

uu

QA

uu
uu

Uuu

uu
Ul
uu
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Uuu
Uuu
Ul

uu
Uuu
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul

Ul
Ul
Uuu
Ul
Ul

Ul
Ul
Ul

Uuu

Ul
uu

Ul

hwuwn

npud

hwuwn

thup
hwuwn
huwn
hwwn
hwwn
wnntith
wnntth
hwwn
hwwn
hwuwn
hwwn
hwuwn
hwuwn
huwn
hwuwn
npud

gniyy
gniy
gniy
gniyy
npuu
npud

hwwn
hwwn
huwn
hwwn

npud
npud
npwy
npuud
npuu

npud
npuu

npud

Utpklwklph o vwuppulnpoidlikph pkpugplly Enjugnidt wpwuwplnid/4252/

50111130 Ubpkutiinh tinpnquut swnwnipniitbp
Zwigniuwnn  /4261/

18100000  Uphiwinwiipwjhtt mipinwhwgniuin
Spwkuynpunuyhl iniplbp/huj/uns4264/

09134200 ‘hghiwjht Juntihp

09132200 RFkught nkgnipuip
09411710 ubnuyws ptwljut quq

uu

uu

Ul

Ul
QA

npud

hwuwn

thup
thup
npud

1200

300000

600
450

500
1500
2500

600

800
3000

450

400
1200
6500

800
1000
1500

150

750

46600

200
350
1200
3500
420000
200000

60000
25000
50000
110000
145000

260000
145000

90000
560000

98000
500000

999600

990

1400

540

480
3000000

W =N~ N

150

N

100
20

10

—_ == WO —_

w

50

500
500

1,20
300,0

300,0
1598
13,2
3,6

7,5
7,5
5,0
1,2
8,0
12,0
6,8
2,4
8,4
6,5
1,6
1,0
4,5
22,5
1,5
46,6
6892
20,0
7,0
7,2
35,0
420,0
200,0
500,0
120,0
75,0
50,0
110,0
145,0
1015,0
780,0
145,0
90,0
560,0
560,0
15976
98,0
500,0

999,6

990,0
990,0
70,0
70,00
4570,0
270,0
240,0
3000,0



34221260 Ukphuutibiph dwubp
09210000 puuninbp b puuthyniphbp
Stnnbuwmlpul ynije bp/fvuy Jw 54267/
39839100 Qnquiphul, dkwnuwjur
39221410 Swhimyby
Zwuunly hyumuljughl B bp/4269/
44118300 Utwuwniut phehp
44160000 lunnnt|urly nipjp)wblyinik
18141100 Pwbynpurjut dtnting
18141100 nhkwnhut dknling
18141100 Bnuiljguur dknuing
18811210  (Fhwpl Lwmpurtjup Yn*hly
31711160  hkiklunpy
Ournuynioy EEED
90921300 ‘“Fhnuwnhqughw

Ul
Ul

Ul
Uuu

Ul
Uuu
Ul
Ul

Ul
uu
Uuu

Ul

npuu
npuu

hwuwn

hwuwn

u2
qéd
qn]39
qngq
qngq
AN
a9

npud

990000
70000

800
500

35000
1000
200
350

1200
3500
400

999000

32
400

100
600
10

25
10

990,0
70,0
2256
25,6
200,0
4948
175,0
100,0
120,0
3,5
4.8
87,5
4,0
9990
999,0



